NSW8000 Series Wireless Network Sensors
Product Bulletin
Overview
Figure 1: NSW8000 Series Wireless Network Sensors LCD fixed segment display, Warmer/Cooler interface, and No
display models
The NSW8000 Series Wireless Network Sensors use the
WRG1830/ZFR183x Pro Series Wireless Field Bus System to
communicate directly with the Metasys BAS system and is

radioélectrique subi, même si le brouillage est
susceptible d'en compromettre le fonctionnement.
Ordering information
All models of the NSW8000 Series Wireless Network Sensors are only compatible with the ZFR183x. See Table 1 for the
different NSW8000 Series Wireless Network Sensor models available. All models are available in white only with the
Johnson Controls logo. See Table 2 for accessories.
Table 1: NSW8000 Series Wireless Network Sensor models
Product code Model type Description Display and
interface
PIR occupancy
sensor
NSW8BTN200 Temperature only
model
Wireless Network Temperature Sensor, battery level
and signal strength LCD.
No
NSW8BHN200 Temperature and 3% RH model. Wireless Network
Temperature and Humidity Sensor, battery level and
signal strength LCD.
No
NSW8MHN200
Temperature and 3%
RH model
Wireless Network Temperature and Humidity Sensor,
battery level and signal strength LCD, manual
occupancy override button
Yes
NSW8BHC200 Wireless Network Temperature, Humidity, and CO2
Sensor, battery level and signal strength LCD
No
NSW8MHC200
Temperature, 3% RH,
and CO2 model
Wireless Network Temperature, Humidity, and CO2
Sensor, battery level and signal strength LCD, manual
occupancy override button
Fixed segment
display
Yes
NSW8000 Series Wireless Network Sensors Product Bulletin 3
Table 1: NSW8000 Series Wireless Network Sensor models
Product code Model type Description Display and
interface
PIR occupancy
sensor
NSW8BTN100 Temperature only
model
Wireless Network Temperature Sensor, battery level
and signal strength LED, manual occupancy override
button
No
NSW8BTC100 Temperature and
CO2 model
Wireless Network Temperature and CO2 Sensor, battery
level and signal strength LED, manual occupancy
override button
No
NSW8BHC100 Temperature, 3% RH,
and CO2 model
Wireless Network Temperature, Humidity, and CO2
Sensor, battery level and signal strength LED, manual
occupancy override button
Warmer/Cooler
interface
No
NSW8BTN000 Temperature only
model
Wireless Network Temperature Sensor, battery level
and signal strength, manual occupancy override button
No
NSW8BHN000 No
NSW8MHN000
Temperature and 3%